
10/11/23 

 

 

STEEL VALLEY 
Fall Sports  2023-2024 

Girls Soccer 

 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE START BUS 
      TIME  TIME 
Tue Aug 22  McKeesport (Scrim) Away 6:00 4:00 
Sat  Aug 26      Chartiers Houston Tournament Away  10:00 8:00 
Sun Aug 27      Chartiers Houston Tournament Away    TBA 
Mon Aug 28 * Serra  Away 6:30  5:00 
Thur  Aug 31  Baldwin Home 5:30 

Sat Sept 2 Freeport Tournament Away   10:00 8:00 
Sun Sept 3 Freeport Tournament Away   10:00 8:00 
Wed  Sept 6 * Jeannette Home 6:00   
Mon  Sept 11 * Riverview Away 4:15  2:15 
Wed  Sept 13 * Springdale Home 6:00 

Mon  Sept 18 * Greensburg C. C. Away 6:00 4:00 
Wed  Sept 20 * Seton LaSalle Home 6:00  

Thur  Sept 28  Baldwin Away 7:00 5:30 
Mon Oct 2 * Jeannette Away 6:00 4:15 
Wed  Oct 4 * Riverview Home 6:00  

Mon Oct 9 * Springdale Away 7:00  5:00 
Tue Oct 10 * Serra Home 6:00  

Thur  Oct 12 * Greensburg C. C. Home 6:00  

Mon Oct 16 * Seton LaSalle Away 6:00 4:15 
        

Class A  *Section 1      
Home Games are played at Campbell Field 
 

Principal  John Strom 412-464-3600  Ext. 2505 
Athletic Director Shawn McCallister 412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
Head Coach  William Abraham 412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 


